
ID WBS Task Name Start Finish Work Cost Contingency
Cost

Base Cost +
Contingency Cost

0 1. Project Summary Mon 10/3/05 Thu 4/1/10 57,550.47 hrs $15,071,367 $2,849,294 $17,920,661
1 1.1 Structural Components Mon 10/3/05 Tue 3/10/09 9,220.65 hrs $3,180,659 $612,909 $3,793,568

203 1.2 Controls Mon 10/3/05 Mon 11/10/08 2,874.83 hrs $776,228 $127,681 $903,909
262 1.3 Diagnostics Mon 10/3/05 Thu 5/1/08 2,716 hrs $677,369 $106,979 $784,348
341 1.4 Magnet Systems Mon 10/3/05 Thu 11/15/07 2,298 hrs $658,381 $142,121 $800,502
402 1.5 Power Supply Systems Mon 10/3/05 Tue 9/16/08 3,138 hrs $2,036,904 $530,949 $2,567,853
507 1.6 RF Systems Mon 10/3/05 Thu 11/13/08 4,586 hrs $2,814,560 $404,800 $3,219,360
566 1.7 Vacuum Systems Mon 10/3/05 Wed 3/11/09 4,735 hrs $1,498,458 $202,986 $1,701,445
726 1.8 WBS 1.8 Cooling 4-06 Mon 10/3/05 Fri 5/25/07 650 hrs $250,834 $50,167 $301,001
744 1.9 Facility Modifications Mon 10/3/05 Fri 12/26/08 1,808.15 hrs $540,876 $136,722 $677,598
769 1.10 EBIS Installation E Wed 11/1/06 Mon 2/9/09 13,668.92 hrs $1,425,096 $291,579 $1,716,675
974 1.11 Project Services Mon 10/3/05 Thu 4/1/10 9,079.92 hrs $1,034,954 $206,991 $1,241,945

1044 1.12 Commissioning Mon 6/16/08 Fri 8/28/09 2,775 hrs $177,049 $35,410 $212,458
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